§ 3 Cleveland Clinic

School of Health Professions
Primary Magnetic Resonance Imaging Program

Fall Term
Course
MR300
MR301
RT101
MR302
MR303

Spring Term
Course
MR304
MR305
MR308
MR306

Summer Term
Course
ETH101
MR307
MR309

Fall Term

Course
MR310
MR311
MR312

Curriculum Qutline

Course Title

Cross Sectional Anatomy
Procedures |

Patient Care

MRI Scanning Lab |

Introductory Clinical Experience |

Course Title
Procedures Il
Physics |

MRI Pathology

Intermediate Clinical Experience |

Course Title
Healthcare Ethics and Law
Physics Il

Intermediate Clinical Experience I

Course Title

Advanced Imaging

Registry Review

Advanced Clinic Experience

Clock Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
64 0 0
64 0 0
64 0 0
0 32 0
0 0 112

TOTAL TERM

Contact Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
32 0 0
32 0 0
32 0 0
0 0 448

TOTAL TERM

Contact Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
24 0 0
24 0 0
0 0 336

TOTAL TERM

Contact Hours

Lecture Lab Clinical
32 0 0
32 0 0
0 0 448
TOTAL TERM

TOTAL CLOCK HOURS:

Total
64
64
64
32

112
336

Total
32
32
32

448
544

Total
24
24

336
384

Total
32
32

448
512

1776



